McGill () -vs- Carleton ()
11/12/2021 at Carleton

Date: 11/12/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start: 7:03PM -
Time- 2-08 McGill 0 0 0 0
Attendance: 115 Carleton 0 1 1 2
Location: Carleton MCG:
CARL: Aaron Boyd (2)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MCG CARL
2nd 13:00 CARL Aaron Boyd Oliver Castleman, Simon Kerr PP 0] 1
3rd  4:34 CARL Aaron Boyd Matt Barberis, Cole Carter EV 0 2
McGill Power Plays Carleton Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 05:50 07:50 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 19:12 01:12 02:00 0 --
2nd 01:28 03:28 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 15:26 17:26 02:00 0 --
3rd 05:16 07:16 02:00 0] 0 -= 04:00 0 0/2
3rd 07:37 09:37 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 19:11 20:00 00:49 0 0 --
08:49 (o} (o] 0/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CARL Jeremy Masella 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 5:50 PP
2nd CARL Kaleb Bulych 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:28 PP
2nd MCG Taylor Ford 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 10:56 PP
2nd MCG Taylor Ford 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 10:56 PP
2nd MCG Brandon Skubel 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:12 PP
3rd CARL Brogan O'Brien 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:16 PP
3rd CARL Kaleb Bulych 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:37 PP
3rd MCG Will Warm 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 15:26 PP
3rd CARL Samuel Meisenheimer 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:11 PP




McGill 0

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

B
o R © O 0 AN (H

13
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
24
26
27
29
31

Taylor Ford

Will Warm

Jacob Golden
Scott Walford
Caiden Daley
Brandon Skubel
Alex Plamondon
William Poirier
Alexandre Gagnon
Eric Uba

Olivier Mathieu
Gabriel Villeneuve
Keanu Yamamoto
Phil Gilmour
William Cyr

Drew Bennett
Dalton Gally
Andrew Mclntyre
Lucas Pfeil

Alexis Shank

o

2-4
1-2

Carleton 2

Pos

Totals

Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|®

OO O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

Lo
o © oo N

16
18
19
20
23
24
25
27
28
29
31
32
37

Jeremy Masella
Simon Kerr
Samuel Meisenheimer
Rykr Cole

Jacob Ball

Madoka Suzuki
Brogan O'Brien
Oliver Castleman
Cole Carter

Aiden Wagner
Liam Ryan

Aaron Boyd
Andrew Jarvis
Kaleb Bulych

CJ Garcia

Cody Caron

Cole McLaren
Mark Grametbauer
Parker Aucoin
Matt Barberis

o

1-2

Totals

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN

2 3 Total

NIO OO OO O0OO0OONOOOOOOOOOOOoO|®

BAlP O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORFR PR OOOOGOH¢ROoO|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player

De

0-0

c Mins GA EN 1

5-10

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

29 Lucas Pfeil
31 Alexis Shank L

0O O 0
10 11 27

29 Cole McLaren
31 Mark Grametbauer

0:00
W_ 60:00

0O 0 O
0O 0 14

31

Totals

McGill Faceoffs

10 11 27

Totals

Carleton Faceoffs

0O 0 14

©(© O|N

31



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [05:50] Penalty on Jeremy Masella CARL 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
PP
0-0 MCG [05:50] Start power play for MCG.
PP
0-0 MCG [07:50] Jeremy Masella (CARL) penalty complete.
PP

0-0 MCG [07:50] End power play for MCG.
Period #2 Plays

0-0 [01:28] Penalty on Kaleb Bulych CARL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP

0-0 MCG [01:28] Start power play for MCG.
PP

0-0 MCG [03:28] Kaleb Bulych (CARL) penalty complete.
PP

0-0 MCG [03:28] End power play for MCG.

0-0 [10:56] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP

0-0 CARL  [10:56] Start power play for CARL.

0-0 [10:56] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP

0-0 CARL [10:56] Start power play for CARL.

[13:00] GOAL by CARL Aaron Boyd (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Oliver Castleman and Simon Kerr, On ice for
0-0 CARL: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.

McGill O, Carleton 1

PP

0-1 MCG [13:00] Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.

0-1 [19:12] Penalty on Brandon Skubel MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP

0-1 CARL  [19:12] Start power play for CARL.
Period #3 Plays

PP

0-1 MCG [1 Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

0-1 MCG [01:12] Brandon Skubel (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

0-1 MCG [01:12] End power play for CARL.

[04:34] GOAL by CARL Aaron Boyd, Assist by Matt Barberis and Cole Carter, On ice for CARL: , On ice for MCG: , goal
0-1 number 4 for season.

McGill O, Carleton 2

0-2 [05:16] Penalty on Brogan O'Brien CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

0-2 IF\)/IPCG [05:16] Start power play for MCG.

0-2 E/I%G [07:16] Brogan O'Brien (CARL) penalty complete.

0-2 E/IPCG [07:16] End power play for MCG.

0-2 [07:37] Penalty on Kaleb Bulych CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

0-2 IF\)/IPCG [07:37] Start power play for MCG.

0-2 E/I%G [09:37] Kaleb Bulych (CARL) penalty complete.

0-2 E/IPCG [09:37] End power play for MCG.

0-2 [15:26] Penalty on Will Warm MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

0-2 EPARL [15:26] Start power play for CARL.

0-2 (F;PARL [17:26] Will Warm (MCG) penalty complete.

0-2 EPARL [17:26] End power play for CARL.

0-2 [19:11] Penalty on Samuel Meisenheimer CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP

0-2 MCG [19:11] Start power play for MCG.



0-2

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

[20:00] Samuel Meisenheimer (CARL) penalty complete.

[20:00] End power play for MCG.



