McGill () -vs- Carleton () 11/12/2021 at Carleton

Date: 11/12/2021 Start: 7:03PM Time: 2:08 Attendance: 115 Location: Carleton

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill	0	0	0	0
Carleton	0	1	1	2

MCG: CARL: Aaron Boyd (2)

Scoring Summary

Period	l Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	MCG	CARL
2nd	13:00	CARL	Aaron Boyd	Oliver Castleman, Simon Kerr	PP	0	1
3rd	4:34	CARL	Aaron Boyd	Matt Barberis, Cole Carter	EV	0	2

McGill Power Plays

Carleton Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	05:50	07:50	02:00	0	0		2nd	19:12	01:12	02:00	0	0	
2nd	01:28	03:28	02:00	0	0		3rd	15:26	17:26	02:00	0	0	
3rd	05:16	07:16	02:00	0	0					04:00	0	0	0/2
3rd	07:37	09:37	02:00	0	0								
3rd	19:11	20:00	00:49	0	0								
			08:49	0	0	0/5							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	CARL	Jeremy Masella	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	5:50	PP
2nd	CARL	Kaleb Bulych	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:28	PP
2nd	MCG	Taylor Ford	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	10:56	PP
2nd	MCG	Taylor Ford	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	10:56	PP
2nd	MCG	Brandon Skubel	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:12	PP
3rd	CARL	Brogan O'Brien	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	5:16	PP
3rd	CARL	Kaleb Bulych	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:37	PP
3rd	MCG	Will Warm	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	15:26	PP
3rd	CARL	Samuel Meisenheimer	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	19:11	PP

Individual

McGill 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Taylor Ford	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	4	Will Warm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Jacob Golden	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Scott Walford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Caiden Daley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Brandon Skubel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Alex Plamondon	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	William Poirier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Alexandre Gagnon	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Eric Uba	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Olivier Mathieu	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Gabriel Villeneuve	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Phil Gilmour	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	William Cyr	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Drew Bennett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dalton Gally	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Andrew McIntyre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Lucas Pfeil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
·		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Carleton 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Jeremy Masella	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Simon Kerr	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Samuel Meisenheimer	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Rykr Cole	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Jacob Ball	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Madoka Suzuki	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Brogan O'Brien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Oliver Castleman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Cole Carter	0	1	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Aiden Wagner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Liam Ryan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Aaron Boyd	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Andrew Jarvis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Kaleb Bulych	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	27	CJ Garcia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Cody Caron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Cole McLaren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Mark Grametbauer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Parker Aucoin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Matt Barberis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

McGill Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Lucas Pfeil		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Alexis Shank	L	57:46	2	0	6	10	11	27
	Totals			2	0	6	10	11	27

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Cole McLaren		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Mark Grametbauer	W	60:00	0	0	14	9	8	31
	Totals			0	0	14	9	8	31

McGill Faceoffs Carleton Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0	20	[05:50] Penalty on Jeremy Masella CARL 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MCG	[05:50] Start power play for MCG.
0-0	PP MCG	[07:50] Jeremy Masella (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0	PP MCG	[07:50] End power play for MCG.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[01:28] Penalty on Kaleb Bulych CARL 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MCG	[01:28] Start power play for MCG.
0-0	PP MCG	[03:28] Kaleb Bulych (CARL) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP MCG	[03:28] End power play for MCG. [10:56] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP CARL	[10:56] Start power play for CARL. [10:56] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP CARL	[10:56] Start power play for CARL. [13:00] GOAL by CARL Aaron Boyd (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Oliver Castleman and Simon Kerr, On ice for CARL: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 0, Carleton 1
0-1 0-1	PP MCG	[13:00] Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.[19:12] Penalty on Brandon Skubel MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP CARL	[19:12] Start power play for CARL.
		Period #3 Plays
0-1	PP MCG	[] Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.
0-1	PP MCG	[01:12] Brandon Skubel (MCG) penalty complete.
0-1	PP MCG	[01:12] End power play for CARL.
0-1		[04:34] GOAL by CARL Aaron Boyd, Assist by Matt Barberis and Cole Carter, On ice for CARL: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 4 for season.
		McGill 0, Carleton 2
0-2	PP	[05:16] Penalty on Brogan O'Brien CARL 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-2	MCG	[05:16] Start power play for MCG.
0-2	PP MCG	[07:16] Brogan O'Brien (CARL) penalty complete.
	DD	[07.10] Brogan & Brief (CARE) periatry complete.
0-2	PP MCG	[07:16] End power play for MCG.
0-2	MCG PP	[07:16] End power play for MCG. [07:37] Penalty on Kaleb Bulych CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
	MCG	[07:16] End power play for MCG.
0-2	PP MCG PP MCG	[07:16] End power play for MCG. [07:37] Penalty on Kaleb Bulych CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-2 0-2	PP MCG PP MCG PP MCG PP	[07:16] End power play for MCG. [07:37] Penalty on Kaleb Bulych CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [07:37] Start power play for MCG.
0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2	PP MCG PP MCG PP MCG PP CARL	[07:16] End power play for MCG. [07:37] Penalty on Kaleb Bulych CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [07:37] Start power play for MCG. [09:37] Kaleb Bulych (CARL) penalty complete. [09:37] End power play for MCG.
0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2	PP MCG PP MCG PP MCG PP MCG	 [07:16] End power play for MCG. [07:37] Penalty on Kaleb Bulych CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [07:37] Start power play for MCG. [09:37] Kaleb Bulych (CARL) penalty complete. [09:37] End power play for MCG. [15:26] Penalty on Will Warm MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2	PP MCG PP CARL PP	 [07:16] End power play for MCG. [07:37] Penalty on Kaleb Bulych CARL 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [07:37] Start power play for MCG. [09:37] Kaleb Bulych (CARL) penalty complete. [09:37] End power play for MCG. [15:26] Penalty on Will Warm MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp). [15:26] Start power play for CARL.

PP MCG [20:00] Samuel Meisenheimer (CARL) penalty complete. PP MCG

[20:00] End power play for MCG.